WINSTED
AUGUST 18 2012

COMPANY

NORFOLK
BETHANY
OXFORD
SHARON

BLUE HILLS
HARWINTON
DRAKEVILLE
TERRYVILLE
BURLINGTON
WASHINGTON
SHERMAN
BANTAM
RIVERTON
SHEFFIELD
NEPAUG
NORFOLK
PLEASANT VALLEY
CHESHIRE
SANDISFIELD
PLEASANT VALLEY
BETHLEHEM
NEPAUG
MIDDLEBURY
MIDDLEBURY
BLUE HILLS

EAST LITCHFIELD
WAREHOUSE POINT
CANAAN
CANTON

TUNXIS
BURRVILLE

LOST ACRES

CT FIRE ACADEMY
VERNON
WINCHESTER
TOLLAND MASS
BEACON FALLS
NEW HARTFORD
AVON

GOSHEN

WEST HARTLAND
CANTON

NEW HARTFORD

BARKHAMSTED EAST

EAST HARTLAND
THOMASTON

TYPE

ETK

AL
AL
ETK
CoO

CoO
MP
BT

AP
TK
ETK
TK
ETK

TK

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

PENALTY

12-F DQ

TOTAL

8.705
8.655
8.635
8.630
8.570
8.570
8.565
8.565
8.545
8.545
8.530
8.525
8.520
8.520
8.515
8.505
8.500
8.500
8.495
8.485
8.480
8.475
8.470
8.470
8.460
8.460
8.435
8.430
8.430
8.420
8.415
8.410
8.400
8.400
8.390
8.390
8.390
8.375
8.375
8.375
8.375
8.375
8.370
8.370
8.370
8.365



WINCHESTER
NORFOLK EMS
TUNXIS

TUNXIS
BARKHAMSTED EAST
NEW HARTFORD
NEW HARTFORD EMS
BURRVILLE
RIVERTON
RIVERTON
WINCHESTER
CORNWALL
PINE MEADOW
RIVERTON
THOMASTON
NEW HARTFORD
BEACON FALLS
CANTON
WINSTED EMS
EAST GRANBY
NEW HARTFORD EMS
HARWINTON
AVON
COLEBROOK
TORRINGFORD
MIDDLEBURY
COLEBROOK
GOSHEN
COLEBROOK
HARWINTON
COLEBROOK
COLEBROOK
TUNXIS

AVON
COLEBROOK
COLEBROOK
MIDDLEBURY
NEW HARTFORD
TOLLAND MASS
EAST HARTLAND
SOUTHINGTON
AVON

RIVERTON
STOCKBRIDGE
CANAAN
BURRVILLE FS
STOCKBRIDGE
LITCHFIELD CTY
LITCHFIELD CTY
LITCHFIELD CTY
LITCHFIELD CTY

K
AMB

uT

AMB
BT
MP
uT
TK
CO

BT
AMB
AMB
PM

AMB

SP

uT
CcC

uT
SP
CcC
BT
CO
SP
uT
PM
BT
SP
SP
CoO
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
HD
HD
HD
HD

12-|

12-F DQ

8.360
8.355
8.350
8.345
8.340
8.325
8.325
8.320
8.310
8.305
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.290
8.275
8.270
8.270
8.255
8.250
8.250
8.240
8.235
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.175
8.150
8.140
8.130
8.130
8.115
8.110
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.080
8.075
8.050
8.040
7.595
7.490
7.345
7.340
7.200
7.175
7.160
7.125
6.535
6.295
6.235
6.225



